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            Inventory

                        	Lot	Piece	Quantity
	
                                L0321
                            	
                                205754
                            	
                                14.00
                            
	
                                L1023
                            	
                                206984
                            	
                                40.50
                            
	
                                L1023
                            	
                                206987
                            	
                                41.30
                            



            
                Largest Dye Lot
                81.80 Yards
            


            
                Total Available
                95.80 Yards
            

        


                    
                External Inventory

                                	Lot	Piece	Quantity
	
                                    SHELF/206973
                                	
                                    1
                                	
                                    10.25
                                



                
                    Total Available
                    10.25
                

            

        
        
            Purchase Orders

                        	PO #	Ship Date	Quantity



            
                Total Incoming
                0.00 Yards
            

        

    


    

